P16000072456

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
·					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



300291152083

300291152083 10/17/16--01044--019 **70.00

FILED
2016 OCT 31 PH 4: 3

10/36NV

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
NAME OF CORPORATION: The Painter's Stare Marco, Inc						
NAME OF CORPORATION: The Painter's Stare Marco, Inc. DOCUMENT NUMBER: P16000 72456						
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.						
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:						
Marison Rub-Rodriguez, Esq. Name of Contact Person Allison Rub-Rodriguez, P.4. Firm Company						
330) Punce de Leun Blvd, Suite 200 Address Cural Gables, FL 33134 City/ State and Zip Code						
Cural Gables, FL 33134 City/ State and Zip Code						
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						
Por further information concerning this matter, please call:						
Marison Rub-Rodriguez at (305) 4161-5757 Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number						
Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number						
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:						
\$35 Filing Fee						
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle						

Tallahassee, FL 32301



October 19, 2016

THE PAINTER'S STORE MARCO, INC 3301 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., STE 200 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: THE PAINTER'S STORE MARCO, INC

Ref. Number: P16000072456

We have received your document for THE PAINTER'S STORE MARCO, INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of Correction must be filed within 30 days of the file date of the document that is being corrected. As the time period for filing Articles of Correction has expired, an amendment to the articles of incorporation could be filed at this time.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 116A00022538

Carol Mustain Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Clorida Dept. of State)
torida Dept. of State)
anowu)
rporation adopts the following amendment(s)
,
The new or "incorporated" or the abbreviation onal corporation name must contain the
206
S-2 8
—————————————————————————————————————
<u> </u>
ter the name of the
. Florida
(Zip Code)

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
X Remove	¥	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	•
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1)Change	<u> </u>	_ The Painter's StuelusA Inc	1 3202 Cural Way
AddRemove		(NC	Mion 1 FL, 33 PK
2)Change	P	Arnaldo Zuccaro	3202 Craely
Add Remove		•	<u>miami</u> FL 33145
3) Change Add	VP	Andreina Zuccaru	3203 Coral Way Miomi, FL 33145
Add			MIOMI 1 PL 33173
4)Change		<u> </u>	
Add Remove			
5) Change	,	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Add			
6)Change			
Add			
Remove			

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	/0/31/16	, if other than the
date this document was signed.		
Effective date if applicable:		
(no n	nore than 90 days after amendment file date,)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not mee document's effective date on the Department of State's		s, this date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK (ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approve	olders. The number of votes cast for the ame al.	endment(s)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the sharel must be separately provided for each voting group		
"The number of votes cast for the amendment	(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by		
(voting gro	oup)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of action was not required.	of directors without shareholder action and sl	hareholder
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporaction was not required.	orators without shareholder action and shareh	aold er
Dated10/3111	4	
Signature		
	other officer — if directors or officers have to or — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or o t fiduciary)	
	Allisan Rub- Roanig	X02
(Typed	or printed name of person signing)	
	h curpuratur	
	(Title of person signing)	